
MASTER GRADE Total 

1 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 199.16 199.14 398.30

2 Dave Fake Oaonui 198.11 200.12 398.23

3 Pratik Tailor South Wellington 198.12 199.17 397.29

4 Tony Bayler Marton 198.12 199.13 397.25

5 Janet Hunt Rongotea 199.13 198.12 397.25

6 Owen Bennett Tauranga 198.13 198.14 396.27

7 Martin Hunt Rongotea 196.11 199.14 395.25

8 Kerry Williams Colyton 199.12 196.11 395.23

9 Roy Herbison Tauranga 196.11 199.10 395.21

10 Tony Beaver Poroutawhao 197.08 197.12 394.20

11 Allison Archer Te Puke 195.12 199.07 394.19

12 Steve White Martinborough 194.09 199.14 393.23

13 Jason Cameron Hawera 197.08 196.09 393.17

14 Rob Taylor Melrose 197.10 195.12 392.22

15 Jeanette Kinsey Bulls 196.09 196.12 392.21

16 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 195.09 197.06 392.15

17 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 196.12 195.08 391.20

18 Robbie McNair Dannevirke 195.08 196.11 391.19

19 Gary Cuff Marton 195.13 194.11 389.24

20 Ross Mason Wainuimata 195.09 194.08 389.17

21 Brittany Turner Pauatahanui 197.11 192.06 389.17

22 Chris Johnstone Martinborough 189.05 195.13 384.18

23 Bruce Cameron Hawera 187.04 195.09 382.13

A GRADE
1 James Gray Barracks 196.12 197.12 393.24

2 Sue Bowen Melrose 195.06 198.14 393.20

3 Taresa Morris Ruahine 197.11 196.06 393.17

4 Amy Hatcher Colyton 197.11 195.09 392.20

5 Ivor Brettell Rotorua 196.11 196.08 392.19

6 James Jewell Marton 195.10 196.14 391.24

7 Jacob Fulton Levin 194.11 197.10 391.21

8 Dave Edmonds Bulls 195.09 195.11 390.20

9 Mike Kershaw Martinborough 194.07 195.10 389.17

10 Kevin Turner Pauatahanui 196.09 193.07 389.16

11 Brent Windelburn Poroutawhao 195.05 194.07 389.12

12 Trevor Jupp Inglewood 195.13 193.10 388.23

13 Colin Harper RR&G 194.09 194.11 388.20

14 Paul Crimp Martinborough 196.12 192.06 388.18

15 David Belworthy Wainuiomata 193.08 195.03 388.11

16 Peter Neilson Pauatahanui 191.06 195.08 386.14

17 Ruth McNair Dannevirke 191.06 195.07 386.13

18 Jackie Lindsay Rongotea 192.12 191.06 383.18

19 Tony Knight Poroutawhao 188.04 189.08 377.12
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B GRADE
1 Isaac Junc Petone Central 197.11 197.13 394.24

2 Edwin Bode Wellington Central 196.09 197.10 393.19

3 Alex Stephens RSA 196.11 195.09 391.20

4 Michael Ling Ngaio 193.10 197.09 390.19

5 Casey Bowater Rongotea 196.08 194.08 390.16

6 Joshua Hayes Bulls 195.12 194.10 389.22

7 Max Kinsey Bulls 194.10 193.07 387.17

8 Sandie Fletcher Martinborough 193.07 194.07 387.14

9 John Coughlin Pauatahanui 195.08 191.03 386.11

10 Craig Howell (R/E) Melrose 190.05 195.07 385.12

11 Gabi Hemsly Ngaio 194.08 190.05 384.13

12 Christian Hayes Bulls 192.07 191.08 383.15

13 Finn Darrall Upper Hutt 190.09 193.05 383.14

14 Colin Dilworth Wainuiomata 187.04 192.09 379.13

15 Harry Emms Martinborough 188.03 186.04 374.07

C GRADE
1 Bryn Blacklaws Dannevirke 197.09 196.13 393.22

2 Craig Howell Melrose 189.04 196.09 385.13

3 Scott Hemsley Ngaio 191.07 192.07 383.14

4 Gracie Williams Colyton 191.07 191.07 382.14

5 Alex Sharpe Rongotea 192.08 190.06 382.14

6 Hunter Shannon Marton 195.10 186.06 381.16

7 Kevin Williams Ngaio 194.04 187.03 381.07

8 Zara Shannon Marton 185.06 194.05 379.11

9 Elizabeth Taylor Poroutawhao 189.01 189.08 378.09

10 Bronwyn Shields Wellington Central 182.03 192.09 374.12

11 Pippa Taylor (R/E) Melrose 184.00 186.03 370.03

D GRADE
1 Scotty Shannon Marton 193.06 192.07 385.13

2 Harry Lange Ruahine 191.07 192.11 383.18

3 Alex McConachy Rongotea 190.03 193.03 383.06

4 Callum Bryans Te Puke 192.07 190.05 382.12

5 Eve Hill RR&G 191.06 186.04 377.10

6 Maddi Coenders RR&G 179.02 189.06 368.08

7 Devon Jones Te Puke 184.05 181.04 365.09

8 Izzy Piper Poroutawhao 185.00 180.01 365.01

9 Pari Rao RR&G 175.01 185.04 360.05

10 Pippa Taylor Melrose 151.00 188.04 339.04

11 Regan Powell Pauatahanui 145.04 189.09 334.13



Finals
OPEN Graded

 Total Final TOTAL
1 Ryan Taylor Porutawhao 398.30 200.14 598.44

2 Pratik Tailor South Wellington 397.29 199.15 596.44

3 Dave Fake Oaonui 398.23 195.09 593.32

4 Roy Herbison Tauranga 395.21 198.09 593.30

5 Owen Bennett Tauranga 396.27 196.10 592.37

6 Janet Hunt Rongotea 397.25 195.11 592.36

7 Kerry Williams Colyton 395.23 197.10 592.33

8 Tony Bayler Marton 397.25 195.08 592.33

9 Isaac Junc Petone Central 394.24 197.13 591.37

10 Martin Hunt Rongotea 395.25 196.08 591.33

11 James Gray Barracks 393.24 197.11 590.35

12 Tony Beaver Poroutawhao 394.20 196.13 590.33

13 Allison Archer Te Puke 394.19 196.05 590.24

14 Steve White Martinborough 393.23 393.23

15 Bryn Blacklaws Dannevirke 393.22 393.22

B GRADE Final
 Total

1 Isaac Junc Petone Central 197.13

2 Alex Stephens RSA 197.07

3 Casey Bowater Rongotea 194.11

4 Edwin Bode Wellington Central 190.08

5 Michael Ling Ngaio

C GRADE
1 Craig Howell Melrose 194.10

2 Gracie Williams Colyton 191.05

3 Alex Sharpe Rongotea 190.07

4 Scott Hemsley Ngaio 188.04

5 Bryn Blacklaws Dannevirke

D GRADE
1 Callum Bryans Te Puke 190.11

2 Harry Lange Ruahine 190.06

3 Alex McConachy Rongotea 189.04

4 Scotty Shannon Marton 188.03

5 Eve Hill RR&G



North Island Champs Open Teams         

Club Score Score Score TOTAL

1 Poroutawhao Tony Beaver 394.20 Grant Taylor 392.15 Ryan Taylor 398.30 1184.65

2 Rongotea Martin Hunt 395.25 Janet Hunt 397.25 Jackie Lindsay 383.18 1175.68

3 Bulls Dave Edmonds 390.20 Joshua Hayes 389.22 Jeanette Kinsey 392.21 1171.63

4 Martinborough Steve White 393.23 Paul Crimp 388.18 Mike Kershaw 389.17 1170.58

5 Melrose Craig Howell 385.13 Sue Bowen 393.20 Rob Taylor 392.22 1170.55

6 Dannevirke Ruth McNair 386.13 Robbie McNair 391.19 Bryn Blacklaws 393.22 1170.54

7 Marton Zara Shannon 379.11 Gary Cuff 389.24 Tony Bayler 397.25 1165.60

8 Wainuiomata Ross Mason 389.17 Colin Dilworth 379.13 David Belworthy 388.11 1156.41

9 Te Puke Izzy Piper 365.01 Callum Bryans 382.12 Devon Jones 365.09 1112.22

North Island Champs Handicap Pairs           Handicaps:  Master - 1       A - 5       B - 9       C - 13        D -  16

Name Grade Score Total Name Grade Score Total Total
1 Alex Stephens B 391.20 400.20 Casey Bowater B 390.16 399.16 799.36

2 Kerry Williams  M 395.23 396.23 Alex Stephens B 391.20 400.20 796.43

3 Scotty Shannon D 385.13 401.13 Hunter Shannon C 381.16 394.16 795.29

4 Janet Hunt  M 397.25 398.25 Martin Hunt  M 395.25 396.25 794.50

5 Tony Beaver  M 394.20 395.20 Ryan Taylor  M 398.30 399.30 794.50

6 Edwin Bode B 393.19 402.19 Neil Kinsey  M 391.20 392.20 794.39

7 Roy Herbison  M 395.21 396.21 Owen Bennett  M 396.27 397.27 793.48

8 Amy Hatcher A 392.20 397.20 Kerry Williams  M 395.23 396.23 793.43

9 Dave Edmonds A 390.20 395.20 Joshua Hayes B 389.22 398.22 793.42

10 Brent Windelburn A 389.12 394.12 Ryan Taylor  M 398.30 399.30 793.42

11 Dave Fake  M 398.23 399.23 Jason Cameron  M 393.17 394.17 793.40

12 Janet Hunt  M 397.25 398.25 Alex Sharpe C 382.14 395.14 793.39

13 Kevin Williams C 381.07 394.07 Michael Ling B 390.19 399.19 793.26

14 Scotty Shannon D 385.13 401.13 Zara Shannon C 379.11 392.11 793.24

15 Dave Fake  M 398.23 399.23 Trevor Jupp A 388.23 393.23 792.46

16 Grant Taylor  M 392.15 393.15 Ryan Taylor  M 398.30 399.30 792.45

17 Allison Archer  M 394.19 395.19 Ivor Briettell A 392.19 397.19 792.38

18 Sue Bowen A 393.20 398.20 Rob Taylor  M 392.22 393.22 791.42

19 Roy Herbison  M 395.21 396.21 Allison Archer  M 394.19 395.19 791.40

20 Kerry Williams  M 395.23 396.23 Gracie Williams C 382.14 395.14 791.37

21 Elizabeth Taylor C 378.09 391.09 Ryan Taylor  M 398.30 399.30 790.39

22 Alex Sharpe C 382.14 395.14 Gracie Williams C 382.14 395.14 790.28

23 Jeanette Kinsey  M 392.21 393.21 Max Kinsey B 387.17 396.17 789.38

24 Gabi Hemsly B 384.13 393.13 Scott Hemsley C 383.14 396.14 789.27

25 Gary Cuff  M 389.24 390.24 Tony Bayler  M 397.25 398.25 788.49

26 Tony Beaver  M 394.20 395.20 Grant Taylor  M 392.15 393.15 788.35

27 Zara Shannon C 379.11 392.11 Hunter Shannon C 381.16 394.16 786.27

28 Brittany Turner  M 389.17 390.17 Kevin Turner A 389.16 394.16 784.33

29 Grant Taylor  M 392.15 393.15 Elizabeth Taylor C 378.09 391.09 784.24

30 Ross Mason  M 389.17 390.17 David Belworthy A 388.11 393.11 783.28

31 John Coughlin B 386.11 395.11 Colin Dilworth B 379.13 388.13 783.24

32 Harry Emms B 374.07 383.07 Sandie Fletcher B 387.14 396.14 779.21

33 Rob Taylor  M 392.22 393.22 Pippa Taylor D 339.04 355.04 748.26

Owen Bennett Tauranga Air 60 606.04

Air Rifle Mens 60 Shot Match
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